Position

City Manager
Assistant City Manager
Risk Manager
Recourses Director

Assistant To The City Manager
Il

Community Development
Analyst

Special Projects Manager

Customer Service Coordinator
v

Assistant To The City Manager |

Customer Service Coordinator
11

Management Analyst

Customer Service Coordinator
I

Customer Service Coordinator
11

Customer Service Coordinator
Lead

Customer Service Coordinator
1

Customer Service Coordinator
Il

City Treasurer

Other Positions Held City

Beaumont
Beaumont
Beaumont
Beaumont

Beaumont

Beaumont

Beaumont

Beaumont

Beaumont

Beaumont

Beaumont

Beaumont

Beaumont

Beaumont

Beaumont

Beaumont

Beaumont

Department

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$230,006
$209,876
$176,405
$113,668
$100,296

$86,821

$86,479
$68,000

$65,650
$64,768

$64,715
$64,063

$63,195

$61,074

$56,118

$46,153

$850

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$77,604
$54,420
$35,581
$48,665
$37,830

$27,323

$28,362
$39,169

$16,236
$28,548

$33,749
$36,788

$14,771

$37,990

$27,641

$11,295

$43



