Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$230,006	\$77,604
Assistant City Manager		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$209,876	\$54,420
Risk Manager		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$176,405	\$35,581
Recourses Director		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$113,668	\$48,665
Assistant To The City Manager		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$100,296	\$37,830
Community Development Analyst		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$86,821	\$27,323
Special Projects Manager		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$86,479	\$28,362
Customer Service Coordinator IV		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$68,000	\$39,169
Assistant To The City Manager I		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$65,650	\$16,236
Customer Service Coordinator III		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$64,768	\$28,548
Management Analyst		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$64,715	\$33,749
Customer Service Coordinator III		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$64,063	\$36,788
Customer Service Coordinator III		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$63,195	\$14,771
Customer Service Coordinator Lead		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$61,074	\$37,990
Customer Service Coordinator III		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$56,118	\$27,641
Customer Service Coordinator II		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$46,153	\$11,295
City Treasurer		Beaumont	Administrative Services	\$850	\$43